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08.09.2024 Bad Dürrheim

Rang StNr UCI-ID Name Team Pkt

1. Sprintwertung 
1 158 10013846227 VENJAKOB, Katharina 3
2 221 10051762517 RÜCKER, Tina 2
3 72 10099720529 SCHELB, Annika 1

2. Sprintwertung 
1 158 10013846227 VENJAKOB, Katharina 3
2 17 10117542257 TULOWITZKI, Inka 2
3 195 10150985736 BERLINER, Noemi 1

3. Sprintwertung  
1 158 10013846227 VENJAKOB, Katharina 3
2 49 10143745290 KOHLENBERGER, Meike 2
3 85 10048561416 SCHOPPE, Olivia 1

Tageswertung BL Pkte
1 158 10013846227 VENJAKOB, Katharina EZFF 9 5 14
2 79 10119302203 SUTER, Nicole Embrace The World Cycling WMN 0 3 9
3 17 10117542257 TULOWITZKI, Inka WDC 2 2 6
4 221 10051762517 RÜCKER, Tina Vermarc Küper Cycling Team 2 1 3
5 85 10048561416 SCHOPPE, Olivia LKT-Team 1 0 0
6 195 10150985736 BERLINER, Noemi EZFF 1 0 0
7 72 10099720529 SCHELB, Annika Embrace The World Cycling WMN 1 0 0

Gesamtwertung
Rang StNr Name Team Ste Kar Obe Kri RM2 RM3 Sal Ges

1 25 10008681581 LECHNER, Corinna WDC 2 5 5 12
2 158 10013846227 VENJAKOB, Katharina EZFF 5 5 10
3 17 10117542257 TULOWITZKI, Inka WDC 3 2 5
4 186 10004603137 KASPER, Romy EZFF 5 5
5 1 10092556168 FOX, Katharina MXR 5 5
6 79 10119302203 SUTER, Nicole ETW 3 3
7 221 10051762517 RÜCKER, Tina VCT 2 1 3
8 16 10117898632 NITSCHMANN, Clara Sophie WDC 3 3
9 101 10115425233 KUMMER, Pia RRC 3 3

10 227 10055695259 ROTTMANN, Judith Friederike VCT 1 1 1 3
11 89 10126277412 GOLDSCHMIDT, Karoline LKT 3 3
12 91 10036461775 TEMMEN, Sina LKT 3 3
13 43 10064020586 KASTENHUBER, Laura PZG 2 2
14 254 10099577251 JÄGER, Clara RBW 2 2
15 195 10150985736 BERLINER, Noemi EZFF 1 1

Einzelfahrerin
Vermarc Küper Cycling Team
Embrace The World Cycling WMN

Einzelfahrerin

LKT-Team

Wheel Divas Cycling Team
Einzelfahrerin

Einzelfahrerin
PZ Gießen Racing Team
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